Product Name: Miracle Wizz

Ingredient Name

WATER

SODIUM METASILICATE

FURFURYL ALCOHOL

TETRASODIUM EDTA

SODIUM DODECYLBENZENESULFONATE
SODIUM HYDROXIDE

SODIUM POLYACRYLATE

Date: 3/16/2021

C A S Number

7732-18-5

6834-92-0

98-00-0

64-02-8

25155-30-0

1310-73-2

Unknown

Intentional

Intentional

Intentional

Intentional

Intentional

Intentional

Intentional

Category

Functionality

Diluent

Builder

Solvent

Chelant
Surfactant
Alkalinity Source

Dispersant

Present on Lists of
Chemicals of Concern
(HCPD)

Prop 65, CA PBTs, IARC carcinogens

CA PBTs, CA non-cancer hazards
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